MATH CALENDAR         http://mccarthyandoakes.weebly.com/math--oakes.html
	
	12.2.13
	12.3.13
	12.4.13
	12.5.13
	12.6.13

	Online School Lesson to complete today:
	Unit 4 Lesson 9
	Unit 4 Review
(Jeopardy)
	Unit 4 Test
(In your Online School)
	Unit 5 Lesson 1
Foundations
	Unit 5 Lesson 2
Ratios as Comparison

	Online School Checkpoint to complete today:
	Unit 4 Lesson 9
	
	Unit 4 Test
(OLS)
	Unit 5 Lesson 1
	Unit 5 Lesson 2

	Study Island
to complete today:
	Compute with Fractions 
	 
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Compute With Fractions
	.

	Exit Ticket
	
	
	
	
	

	Quiz or Test
	
	
	Unit 4 Test (OLS)
	
	



***Prepare for Unit 4 Test This Wednesday! [Found in your Online School (OLS)]


Math Questions? Please check our team website, or feel free to call me at 717-612-4997.
